

Name of work - H.L.R.C.C. Bridge at Dhaga

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

to Tetra mashaari Road

(NABARD)

Bawal

DIVISION

Keratpur

SUB-DIVISION

MBNo-1027

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Adm and S.B. Englicom Private Limited.

Abstract of Cost

Ref vide MB No - 1228 On Page
No 52 to 100 & MB No - 1227
On Page No 1 to 20

①/3 Clearing and grubbing road

land — do — El

Qty vide MB No - 1226 on P- (43)

0.665 Ha @ 53873.81

= Rs. 35830.00

②/4 Construction of embankment

with material — do — El

for 1000 m level (MB No 1226
(P-43))

1582.138 m³ @ 190.92

= Rs. 301982.00

Continuation

Rp. 337162.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/5) Construction of embankment with material — do —					El.
Qty for 100 m. Road (MB No-1226 P-9)					
3691.797 m ³ @ Rs. 154.40					
					Rs. 570013.00
(4/6) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — do —					El.
Qty MB No-1226 P-43					
92.20 m ³ @ Rs. 192.10					Rs. 17712.0
(5/7) Construction of GSB Grd by providing — do —					El.
Qty wide MB No-1226 P-(99)					
818.86 m ³ @ Rs. 3089.90					
					Rs. 25,29,704.0
(6/8) WBM Grd					
Providing laying spreading and compacting — do —					El.
Qty wide MB No-1226 P-(99)					
90.01 m ³ @ Rs. 3898.50					
					Rs. 346411.0
(7/12) Contn of unreinforcement plain cement concrete — do —					El.
Qty wide MB No-1226 P-(99)					
192.04 m ³ @ Rs. 7237.56					
					Rs. 1389612.0

Continuation

Rs 5190564.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/A - R.					4,76,31,018.00
less 0.11% as per agreement					
② R.					52,394.00
① R.					4,75,78,624.00
less previous payment					
TMB P - (17) R.					41,11,021.00
VCO P - (51) R.					2,67,10,849.00
R.					1,67,56,754.00
<i>[Signature]</i>					
13/06/23					
JE					
<i>[Signature]</i>					
13/06/23					
AE					
<i>[Signature]</i>					
14/6/23					